813RD
| MAIN PLATE 641 R+L |
G M8 x 30 DIN7991 |

73

| M8 x 20 DIN7991 |

.(

-

| M8 x 20 DIN7991 |

G \'b K\P&Q Q

M6 x 40 DIN7380
+ 817 + 123121506
+ M6 DIN985

M6 x 12 DIN7991

\

.‘ .
“ 872
0

| M8 x 25 DIN7991 |

M8 x 50 DIN6921
+ 123220608

M8 x 50 DIN6921
+ 807 8300 + 807
8460 | s\ B
fTQ = ¥ ik 818103
A = —_— ]/ M6 x 35 DIN7380
o . @ ) = + 123120906
- v, + 816L + M6 DIN985
Package "Brake fluid reservoir Gf
assembly spacer KAWASAKI ZX6, A~
FROM YEAR 2009" \
BRAKE HOSE 0° / 570mm / 0° / rotation 90°
KAWASAKI ZX—-6R
2019-2024 M8 x 40 DIN7991 M6 x 16 DIN7380
+ M8 DIN934 BD12 + M6 DIN985
Part Nr. 6431 Racing Parts




